32
TK-6110
PACKING
Parts with the exploded numbers larger than 700 are not supplied.
C D
1
2
3
65  Microphone
      (T91-0621-05)
62  Screw set
      (N99-0395-05)
702  Warranty card
11  Instruction manual
      (B62-1216-10)
16  DC cord
      (E30-3339-05)
17  Lead wire with
      connector
      (E31-3228-05)
27  Fuse (20A)
      (F51-0018-05)
44  Inner packing case
      (H02-0616-03)
45  Packing fixture
      (Front)
      (H12-3083-12)
46  Packing fixture
      (Rear)
      (H12-3084-12)
47  Protection bag
      (H25-0723-04)
48  Item carton case
      (H52-1504-02)
50  Holder
      (J19-1584-05)
54  Bracket
      (J29-0662-03)
31
TK-6110
EXPLODED VIEW
Parts with the exploded numbers larger than 700 are not supplied.
A B
1
2
3
42
1
34
55
51
36
20
37 9
8
52
12
15
W2
33
8
39
40
32
7
35
5
4
14
6
53
33
24
29
30
X57 (A/3)
X57 (C/3)
X57
(B/3)
25
56
23
26
Dx2
60
59
18
41
64
5738
21
19
31
VR901
J901
2
Bx4
Dx17
Ax2
Cx2
C
C
701
(Chassis)
D
D
Dx4
A M2.6 x 6 (OC) BLK : N33-2606-45
B : N67-3008-46
C M2.6 x 6 (Br-Tap) BLK : N87-2606-45
D M2.6 x 6 (Br-Tap) : N87-2606-46
The FFC (Flexible Flat Cable) could be inserted to the connector at an angle.
Make sure that the cable is inserted into the connector firmly to the end.
TK-6110
PARTS LIST
22
*New Parts.   indicates safety critical components.
Parts without Parts No. are not supplied.
Les articles non mentionnes dans le Parts No. ne sont pas fournis.
Teile ohne Parts No. werden nicht geliefert.
L : Scandinavia K : USA P : Canada
Y : PX (Far East, Hawaii) T : England E : Europe
Y : AAFES (Europe) X : Australia M: Other Areas
TK-6110
TX-RX UNIT (X57-6100-XX)
New Desti-
parts nationRef. No. Address Parts No. Description New Desti-
parts nationRef. No. Address Parts No. Description
1 1B * A01-2170-03 CABINET
2 3A * A62-0761-13 PANEL ASSY
4 3B B11-1148-14 ILLUMINATION GUIDE (LCD)
5 3B B11-1149-04 FILTER (LCD)
6 3B B38-0800-05 LCD
7 7B * B41-1837-04 CAUTION LABEL
8 2B B42-2455-04 STICKER (M4X8 MAX)
9 2B B42-5650-04 S/NO. LABEL
11 1C * B62-1216-10 INSTRUCTION MANUAL ACSY
12 2B * B72-1633-04 MODEL NAME PLATE K
12 2B * B72-1729-04 MODEL NAME PLATE K2
14 3B * E29-1192-04 INTER CONNECTOR (LCD)
15 2B E30-2145-15 ANTENNA CABLE
16 1D E30-3339-05 DC CORD ACSY
17 1D E31-3228-05 LEAD WIRE WITH CONNECTOR ACSY
18 3A * E37-0831-05 FLAT CABLE (MIC&VOL UNIT:13P)
19 2A * E37-0833-15 LEAD WIRE WITH CONNECTOR (SP)
20 2B * E37-0838-05 LEAD WIRE WITH CONNECTOR (15P)
21 3A * E37-0899-05 FLAT CABLE (DISPLAY UNIT:17P)
23 2A * F10-2326-13 SHIELDING PLATE (FINAL)
24 1A * F10-2370-04 SHIELDING PLATE
25 1A * F10-2380-04 SHIELDING PLATE (LPF)
26 2A * F10-2386-04 SHIELDING PLATE (NB)
27 1D F51-0018-05 FUSE (6*30  20A) ACSY
29 1A G02-0715-04 FLAT SPRING (VOLTAGE REGULATOR:IC103)
30 1A * G02-0861-04 FLAT SPRING (AUDIO POWER AMP:IC102)
31 2A * G10-1242-04 FIBROUS SHEET (CHASSIS UPPER)
32 3B * G10-1245-04 FIBROUS SHEET (CHASSIS SP)
33 2A,2B * G10-1253-04 FIBROUS SHEET (CHASSIS SIDE)
34 1B * G10-1270-04 FIBROUS SHEET (CASE)
35 3B * G10-1271-04 FIBROUS SHEET (CHASSIS LOWER)
36 2B * G11-2613-04 RUBBER SHEET
37 2B G13-1468-04 CUSHION (CHASSIS REAR)
38 2B * G13-1752-04 CUSHION (SP)
39 2B * G13-1788-04 CUSHION (CHASSIS SP UPPER)
40 3B * G13-1799-04 CUSHION (CHASSIS SP LOWER)
41 3B * G53-0893-03 PACKING (SP)
42 1B * G53-1509-03 PACKING (CASE)
44 2D * H02-0616-03 INNER PACKING CASE
45 2C * H12-3083-12 PACKING FIXTURE (FRONT)
46 2C * H12-3084-12 PACKING FIXTURE (REAR)
47 2C H25-0723-04 PROTECTION BAG (230X400:MAIN BODY)
48 3C * H52-1504-02 ITEM CARTON CASE
50 1D J19-1584-05 HOLDER ACSY
51 2B * J21-8387-04 HARDWARE FIXTURE (15P CONNECTOR)
52 2B * J21-8388-04 HARDWARE FIXTURE (SP)
53 3B * J21-8413-04 HARDWARE FIXTURE (LCD)
54 1D * J29-0662-03 BRACKET ACSY
55 1B * J42-0515-05 BUSHING (15P CONNECTOR)
56 1A * J42-0702-05 BUSHING (W1)
57 2B * J99-0356-04 ADHESIVE TAPE (SP)
59 3A * K29-5388-02 KEY TOP
TK-6110 60 3A * K29-5389-03 KNOB (VOL)
A 1B N33-2606-45 OVAL HEAD MACHINE SCREW (CASE)
B 1A N67-3008-46 PAN HEAD SEMS SCREW W (FINAL AMP)
C 2B N87-2606-45 BRAZIER HEAD TAPTITE SCREW (ANT,15P)
D 1A,1B,2B N87-2606-46 BRAZIER HEAD TAPTITE SCREW (PCB)
62 2D N99-0395-05 SCREW SET ACSY
64 3B T07-0265-05 SPEAKER
65 1D T91-0621-05 MICROPHONE ACSY
D901 B30-2151-05 LED (RED/GREEN)
D902-907 B30-2140-05 LED (Y/8)
D908-911 B30-2050-05 LED
C1 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C3 CC73GCH1H270J CHIP C 27PF J K2
C3 CC73GCH1H470J CHIP C 47PF J K
C4 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C5 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J K2
C6 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C7 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C8 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C9 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J K
C9 CC73GCH1H680J CHIP C 68PF J K2
C11 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J K
C11 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K K2
C13 CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF K
C14 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C15,16 CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF K
C17-19 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C20 CC73GCH1H470J CHIP C 47PF J K2
C20 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF J K
C21,22 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J K2
C21,22 CC73GCH1H121J CHIP C 120PF J K
C23 CC73GCH1H470J CHIP C 47PF J K2
C23 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF J K
C24 CC73GCH1H390J CHIP C 39PF J K2
C24 CC73GCH1H680J CHIP C 68PF J K
C25 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C28,29 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C30 * C93-0596-05 CHIP C 270PF K K2
C30 C93-0600-05 CHIP C 560PF K K
C31 CE04EW1E470M ELECTRO 47UF 25WV
C32 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C33 CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF K
C34 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C35 C92-0633-05 CHIP-TAN 22UF 10WV
C36 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C39,40 * C93-0684-05 CERAMIC 6800PF K
C45 * C90-4085-05 ELECTRO 47UF 20WV
C46 CK73FB1E104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C47 CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF K
C48 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
TX-RX UNIT (X57-6100-XX) -10 : K -11 : K2
TK-6110
PARTS LIST
23
Ref. No. Address Parts No. Description Ref. No. Address Parts No. DescriptionNew Desti-
parts nation
New Desti-
parts nation
C49 CK73FB1E104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C50 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C51 CK73FB1E103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C52 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C54 CC73GCH1H020B CHIP C 2.0PF B
C55 CC73GCH1H820J CHIP C 82PF J
C56 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C58 CK73FB1E104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C59-61 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C62 CC73GCH1H680J CHIP C 68PF J
C63 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C64 CC73GCH1H020B CHIP C 2.0PF B
C65,66 CC73GCH1H220J CHIP C 22PF J K2
C65,66 CC73GCH1H390J CHIP C 39PF J K
C68,69 CK73GB1C473K CHIP C 0.047UF K
C70 CM73F2H470J CHIP C 47PF J K2
C70 CM73F2H820J CHIP C 82PF J K
C71 CM73F2H080D CHIP C 8.0PF D K
C71 CM73F2H090D CHIP C 9.0PF D K2
C72 CM73F2H101J CHIP C 100PF J K2
C72 CM73F2H181J CHIP C 180PF J K
C73 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C75 CM73F2H180J CHIP C 18PF J K
C75 CM73F2H220J CHIP C 22PF J K2
C76 CM73F2H470J CHIP C 47PF J K2
C76,77 CM73F2H820J CHIP C 82PF J K
C77 CM73F2H390J CHIP C 39PF J K2
C78 CM73F2H510J CHIP C 51PF J
C79 CM73F2H390J CHIP C 39PF J K2
C79 CM73F2H820J CHIP C 82PF J K
C80 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C81 CC73GCH1H470J CHIP C 47PF J K2
C81 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF J K
C82 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J K2
C82 CC73GCH1H121J CHIP C 120PF J K
C83 CC73GCH1H470J CHIP C 47PF J K2
C83 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF J K
C84,85 CC73GCH1H220J CHIP C 22PF J K2
C84,85 CC73GCH1H390J CHIP C 39PF J K
C86 CC73GCH1H270J CHIP C 27PF J K2
C86 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF J K
C87,88 CC73GCH1H220J CHIP C 22PF J K2
C87,88 CC73GCH1H390J CHIP C 39PF J K
C89 CC73GCH1H470J CHIP C 47PF J K2
C89 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF J K
C90 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J K2
C90 CC73GCH1H121J CHIP C 120PF J K
C91 CC73GCH1H470J CHIP C 47PF J K2
C91 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF J K
C92-96 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C99 C93-0601-05 CHIP C 680PF K
C100 CM73F2H561J CHIP C 560PF J
C101 CE04EW1E471M ELECTRO 470UF 25WV
C102 CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF K
C103 C92-0777-05 ELECTRO 1000UF 25WV
C104 CE04NW1E4R7M ELECTRO 4.7UF 25WV
C105,106 CK73FB1E104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C107 CK73FB1E224K CHIP C 0.22UF K
C108 CE04EW1E470M ELECTRO 47UF 25WV
C109,110 CK73FB1E104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C111 CE04EW1E101M ELECTRO 100UF 25WV
C112 CE04EW1E470M ELECTRO 47UF 25WV
C113 C92-0560-05 CHIP-TAN 10UF 6.3WV
C114,115 CK73FB1E224K CHIP C 0.22UF K
C116,117 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C118,119 CK73FB1E104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C120 CE04EW1E470M ELECTRO 47UF 25WV
C121 CK73FF1C105Z CHIP C 1.0UF Z
C122 CK73GB1H471K CHIP C 470PF K
C123-126 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C128 CK73FF1C105Z CHIP C 1.0UF Z
C129 CK73GB1H471K CHIP C 470PF K
C130 C92-0589-05 CHIP-TAN 47UF 6.3WV
C131 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C132,133 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C134 CK73FB1E104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C135,136 C92-0560-05 CHIP-TAN 10UF 6.3WV
C137,138 CK73FB1E224K CHIP C 0.22UF K
C139 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C140 CK73FB1E224K CHIP C 0.22UF K
C141 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C142 CK73GB1H471K CHIP C 470PF K
C197,198 CM73F2H121J CHIP C 120PF J K
C196,199 CM73F2H181J CHIP C 180PF J K2
C196,199 CM73F2H330J CHIP C 33PF J K
C197,198 CM73F2H331J CHIP C 330PF J K2
C203 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C204 CC73GCH1H050C CHIP C 5.0PF C K2
C205 CC73GCH1H390J CHIP C 39PF J K
C205 CC73GCH1H470J CHIP C 47PF J K2
C206 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C208 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C209 C92-0628-05 CHIP-TAN 10UF 10WV
C210-212 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C213 CC73GCH1H050C CHIP C 5.0PF C K2
C214 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C215 CC73GCH1H390J CHIP C 39PF J K
C215 CC73GCH1H470J CHIP C 47PF J K2
C217-219 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C221 CC73GCH1H050C CHIP C 5.0PF C K2
C222 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C225 CC73GCH1H270J CHIP C 27PF J
C226 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C227 CC73GCH1H100D CHIP C 10PF D
C228 CC73GCH1H180J CHIP C 18PF J
C229 CC73GCH1H040C CHIP C 4.0PF C
C230 CC73GCH1H680J CHIP C 68PF J
C231,232 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C233 CK73GB1H471K CHIP C 470PF K
C235 CK73GB1H471K CHIP C 470PF K
C236-238 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C239 CC73GCH1H030C CHIP C 3.0PF C
C240 CC73GCH1H180J CHIP C 18PF J
C241 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C242 CK73GB1C473K CHIP C 0.047UF K
C243 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C245 CC73GCH1H1R5B CHIP C 1.5PF B
C246 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C247,248 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C249 CC73GCH1H010B CHIP C 1.0PF B
TX-RX UNIT (X57-6100-XX)
TK-6110
PARTS LIST
24
C250 CC73GCH1H020B CHIP C 2.0PF B
C251 CC73GCH1H010B CHIP C 1.0PF B
C252 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C253 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C255 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C256 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C257-259 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C260 CC73GCH1H030C CHIP C 3.0PF C
C262 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C263 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C264 C92-0004-05 CHIP-TAN 1.0UF 16WV
C266 CC73GCH1H270J CHIP C 27PF J
C267,268 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C269 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C270 CC73GCH1H221J CHIP C 220PF J
C271 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C272 CC73GCH1H221J CHIP C 220PF J
C273 CK73GB1E223K CHIP C 0.022UF K
C274 CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF K
C275,276 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C277 CK73FB1H223K CHIP C 0.022UF K
C278 C92-0560-05 CHIP-TAN 10UF 6.3WV
C279 CK73FB1C334K CHIP C 0.33UF K
C280 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C281 C92-0560-05 CHIP-TAN 10UF 6.3WV
C282 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C284 CC73GCH1H390J CHIP C 39PF J K
C284 CC73GCH1H470J CHIP C 47PF J K2
C285,286 CC73GCH1H150J CHIP C 15PF J
C287 CC73GCH1H020B CHIP C 2.0PF B
C288 CC73GCH1H150J CHIP C 15PF J
C290 CC73GCH1H020B CHIP C 2.0PF B
C291 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C293 CC73GCH1H020B CHIP C 2.0PF B
C294 CC73GCH1H150J CHIP C 15PF J
C296 CC73GCH1H020B CHIP C 2.0PF B
C297 CC73GCH1H180J CHIP C 18PF J
C299 CC73GCH1H020B CHIP C 2.0PF B
C300 CC73GCH1H270J CHIP C 27PF J
C301 CC73GCH1H040C CHIP C 4.0PF C
C302 CC73GCH1H020B CHIP C 2.0PF B
C303 CC73GCH1H220J CHIP C 22PF J
C304 CC73GCH1H040C CHIP C 4.0PF C
C305 CC73GCH1H020B CHIP C 2.0PF B
C306 CC73GCH1H330J CHIP C 33PF J
C307,308 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C309 CC73GCH1H010B CHIP C 1.0PF B
C401 C92-0543-05 CHIP-TAN 3.3UF 10WV
C402 CC73GCH1H680J CHIP C 68PF J
C403 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C404 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C405 C92-0543-05 CHIP-TAN 3.3UF 10WV
C406 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C407 CC73GCH1H220J CHIP C 22PF J
C408 CC73GCH1H470J CHIP C 47PF J
C409,410 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C411 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C412,413 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C414 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C415 CC73GCH1H220J CHIP C 22PF J
C416 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C417 CC73GCH1H221J CHIP C 220PF J
C418 CC73GCH1H680J CHIP C 68PF J
C419-421 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C422 CC73GCH1H221J CHIP C 220PF J
C423 C92-0543-05 CHIP-TAN 3.3UF 10WV
C424 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C425 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C501 C92-0560-05 CHIP-TAN 10UF 6.3WV
C502 CC73GCH1H100D CHIP C 10PF D
C503 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C504,505 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C507 C92-0560-05 CHIP-TAN 10UF 6.3WV
C510 C92-0589-05 CHIP-TAN 47UF 6.3WV
C511,512 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C513 CC73GCH1H100D CHIP C 10PF D
C514 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C516 CC73GCH1H100D CHIP C 10PF D
C517,518 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C519 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C521 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C522 C92-0507-05 CHIP-TAN 4.7UF 6.3WV
C523,524 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C525 CK73GB1H222K CHIP C 2200PF K
C526 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C527 C92-0507-05 CHIP-TAN 4.7UF 6.3WV
C528 CC73GCH1H120J CHIP C 12PF J
C529 CC73GCH1H470J CHIP C 47PF J
C530 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C531-533 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C534,535 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C536 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C537 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C538 CC73GCH1H180J CHIP C 18PF J
C539 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C540 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C541 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C542 C92-0001-05 CHIP C 0.1UF 35WV
C543 C92-0560-05 CHIP-TAN 10UF 6.3WV
C544 C92-0004-05 CHIP-TAN 1.0UF 16WV
C545,546 C92-0589-05 CHIP-TAN 47UF 6.3WV
C547 CK73GB1C473K CHIP C 0.047UF K
C548 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K K2
C548,549 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K K
C549 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J K2
C550 CC73GCH1H070D CHIP C 7.0PF D K2
C550 CC73GCH1H100D CHIP C 10PF D K
C551 C92-0004-05 CHIP-TAN 1.0UF 16WV
C552 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C553 C92-0560-05 CHIP-TAN 10UF 6.3WV
C554 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C555 CC73GCH1H060D CHIP C 6.0PF D
C557 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C559 CC73GCH1H220J CHIP C 22PF J
C560,561 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C564 CC73GCH1H180J CHIP C 18PF J
C565 CC73GCH1H470J CHIP C 47PF J
C568 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C569 CC73GCH1H390J CHIP C 39PF J
C570 CC73GCH1H220J CHIP C 22PF J
TX-RX UNIT (X57-6100-XX)
Ref. No. Address Parts No. Description Ref. No. Address Parts No. DescriptionNew Desti-
parts nation
New Desti-
parts nation
TK-6110
PARTS LIST
25
Ref. No. Address Parts No. Description Ref. No. Address Parts No. DescriptionNew Desti-
parts nation
New Desti-
parts nation
C571 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C573 CC73GCH1H090D CHIP C 9.0PF D
C574 CC73GCH1H180J CHIP C 18PF J
C575,576 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C577 CC73GCH1H270J CHIP C 27PF J
C578 CC73GCH1H150J CHIP C 15PF J
C579 CC73GCH1H070D CHIP C 7.0PF D
C580 CC73GCH1H060D CHIP C 6.0PF D K
C581 CC73GCH1H040C CHIP C 4.0PF C
C582 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C583 CC73GCH1H270J CHIP C 27PF J
C584 CC73GCH1H150J CHIP C 15PF J
C585 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C586 CC73GCH1H100D CHIP C 10PF D
C587 CC73GCH1H090D CHIP C 9.0PF D
C588-594 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C595 CC73GCH1H220J CHIP C 22PF J
C596 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C598 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C599 CC73GCH1H470J CHIP C 47PF J
C601 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C602 CK73FF1C105Z CHIP C 1.0UF Z
C603 CK73GB1H471K CHIP C 470PF K
C604 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C605 CK73GB1H222K CHIP C 2200PF K
C606 CK73FF1C105Z CHIP C 1.0UF Z
C607 CK73GB1H222K CHIP C 2200PF K
C608 CK73GB1H471K CHIP C 470PF K
C609 C92-0589-05 CHIP-TAN 47UF 6.3WV
C610 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C611-639 CC73HCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C640 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C641 C92-0560-05 CHIP-TAN 10UF 6.3WV
C642 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C643 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C703 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C704 C92-0560-05 CHIP-TAN 10UF 6.3WV
C707 CC73GCH1H151J CHIP C 150PF J
C711 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C715 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C716 CK73GB1H471K CHIP C 470PF K
C720 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C723 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C725,726 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C728 CK73GB1H471K CHIP C 470PF K
C730,731 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C733 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C734,735 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C737 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C738,739 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C741,742 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C744,745 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C747,748 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C750,751 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C753,754 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C756 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C757 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C759 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C760 C92-0560-05 CHIP-TAN 10UF 6.3WV
C764-767 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C768 CK73GB1C333K CHIP C 0.033UF K
C770 CC73GCH1H121J CHIP C 120PF J
C771 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C772 CK73GB1C273K CHIP C 0.027UF K
C773 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C774 CK73GB1H222K CHIP C 2200PF K
C775 CC73GCH1H271J CHIP C 270PF J
C776 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C777 CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF K
C778 CK73GB1E123K CHIP C 0.012UF K
C779 CK73GB1C683K CHIP C 0.068UF K
C780 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C781 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C782 C92-0003-05 CHIP-TAN 0.47UF 25WV
C783 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C784 CK73GB1C473K CHIP C 0.047UF K
C785 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C786-788 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C789 C92-0507-05 CHIP-TAN 4.7UF 6.3WV
C791 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C792,793 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C794 C92-0560-05 CHIP-TAN 10UF 6.3WV
C795 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C796 CC73GCH1H471J CHIP C 470PF J
C797 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C798 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C800 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C801 CK73GB1H122J CHIP C 1200PF J
C802 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C803-805 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C806,807 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C808 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C809 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C810-812 CK73GB1H562J CHIP C 5600PF J
C813 CK73GB1H272J CHIP C 2700PF J
C814 CC73GCH1H470J CHIP C 47PF J
C815 CK73GB1C333K CHIP C 0.033UF K
C816,817 CK73GB1H272J CHIP C 2700PF J
C818 CC73GCH1H090D CHIP C 9.0PF D
C819 C92-0560-05 CHIP-TAN 10UF 6.3WV
C820 CC73GCH1H151J CHIP C 150PF J
C821 CC73GCH1H090D CHIP C 9.0PF D
C822 CK73GB1H122J CHIP C 1200PF J
C823 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C824 C92-0560-05 CHIP-TAN 10UF 6.3WV
C825 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C826 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C827-830 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C831 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C832 C92-0560-05 CHIP-TAN 10UF 6.3WV
C833 CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF K
C834 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C836 CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF K
C837 C92-0507-05 CHIP-TAN 4.7UF 6.3WV
C838 CK73GB1E153K CHIP C 0.015UF K
C839 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C840 CK73FB1H563K CHIP C 0.056UF K
C841 C92-0507-05 CHIP-TAN 4.7UF 6.3WV
C843 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C844 CK73GB1H272K CHIP C 2700PF K
TX-RX UNIT (X57-6100-XX)
TK-6110
PARTS LIST
26
Ref. No. Address Parts No. Description Ref. No. Address Parts No. DescriptionNew Desti-
parts nation
New Desti-
parts nation
C845 CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C902,903 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C906 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C907 C92-0004-05 CHIP-TAN 1.0UF 16WV
C908 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
TC202 C05-0384-05 CERAMIC TRIMMER CAP (10PF)
TC204 C05-0384-05 CERAMIC TRIMMER CAP (10PF)
CN1 * E40-6053-05 FLAT CABLE CONNECTOR (17P)
CN2 E40-5737-05 PIN ASSY (8P)
CN3 * E40-6050-05 FLAT CABLE CONNECTOR (13P)
CN4 E40-3242-05 PIN ASSY (7P)
CN5 E40-3246-05 PIN ASSY (2P)
CN201-204 E40-5538-05 PIN ASSY (2P)
CN902 * E40-6050-05 FLAT CABLE CONNECTOR (13P)
CN904 * E40-6053-05 FLAT CABLE CONNECTOR (17P)
J901 3A E08-0877-05 MODULAR JACK
W1 * E37-0900-05 PROCESSED LEAD WIRE
W2 2B E30-3340-05 DC CORD
F1 F53-0130-05 FUSE (3.0A)
F701 F53-0108-05 FUSE (1.8A)
CF201 L72-0916-05 CERAMIC FILTER (455KHZ)
CF202 L72-0924-05 CERAMIC FILTER (455KHZ)
L1 L40-4705-34 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (47UH)
L2 L40-2285-34 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (220NH) K2
L2 L40-3385-34 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (330NH) K
L3,4 L92-0148-05 FERRITE CHIP
L5 L40-1095-48 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (1UH) K
L5 L40-2285-48 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (220NH) K2
L6-8 L40-1585-34 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (150NH)
L9 L39-1439-05 TOROIDAL COIL
L10 L33-0666-05 CHOKE COIL
L11 * L39-1433-15 TOROIDAL COIL
L12 L33-0625-15 TOROIDAL COIL
L13 * L39-1432-05 TOROIDAL COIL
L14 L40-2205-34 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (22UH)
L15 L39-1420-15 TOROIDAL COIL
L16 L40-2205-34 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (22UH)
L18 L34-1150-05 AIR-CORE COIL K
L18,19 L34-1151-05 AIR-CORE COIL K2
L19 L34-1241-05 AIR-CORE COIL K
L20 L34-1256-05 AIR-CORE COIL K2
L20 L34-1259-05 AIR-CORE COIL K
L21 L40-4785-34 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (470NH)
L22,23 L40-1585-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (150NH)
L24,25 L40-1585-34 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (150NH)
L26 L40-6875-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (68NH) K2
L202,203 * L34-4639-05 COIL K2
L202,203 * L34-4646-05 COIL K
L204 L40-4775-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (47NH)
L205 L40-1005-34 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (10UH)
L206,207 * L34-4639-05 COIL K2
L206,207 * L34-4646-05 COIL K
L208 L40-6875-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (68NH)
L209,210 L40-8275-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (82NH)
L211 L40-1285-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (120NH)
L212 L40-2785-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (270NH)
L213,214 L39-1272-05 TOROIDAL COIL
L215 L92-0138-05 FERRITE CHIP
L216 L39-1272-05 TOROIDAL COIL
L217 L40-1885-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (180NH)
L218 L40-1295-34 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (1.2UH)
L219 L34-4616-05 AIR-CORE COIL
L220 L40-1295-34 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (1.2UH)
L221 L40-2205-34 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (22UH)
L222 * L34-4648-05 COIL
L223 L34-4625-05 COIL
L224 * L34-4648-05 COIL
L225 L34-4625-05 COIL
L226,227 L40-1885-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (180NH)
L228 L40-1585-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (150NH)
L229-236 L34-4520-05 AIR-CORE COIL
L237 L34-4530-05 COIL
L401 L40-1005-34 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (10UH)
L402 L40-5695-34 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (5.6UH)
L403 L40-1015-34 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (100UH)
L404 L40-5695-34 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (5.6UH)
L501,502 L92-0138-05 FERRITE CHIP
L503 L40-4795-34 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (4.7UH)
L504-510 L92-0138-05 FERRITE CHIP
L511 L40-1285-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (120NH)
L512 L40-2785-34 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (270NH)
L513 L92-0138-05 FERRITE CHIP
L514 L40-5675-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (56NH)
L515 L92-0138-05 FERRITE CHIP
L516 L40-2285-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (220NH)
L517 L78-0481-05 VCO
L518 L40-2285-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (220NH)
L519-522 L92-0138-05 FERRITE CHIP
L523 L40-5675-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (56NH)
L524 L40-4775-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (47NH)
L525 L40-5675-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (56NH)
L526 L40-4775-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (47NH)
L527 L40-1285-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (120NH)
L528 L40-4775-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (47NH)
L529 L40-3975-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (39NH)
L530 L40-8275-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (82NH)
L531,532 L40-1085-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (100NH)
L533 L40-1285-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (120NH)
L534 L40-3375-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (33NH)
L535 L40-8275-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (82NH)
L536 L40-3375-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (33NH)
L537 L40-1085-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (100NH)
L538 L40-1585-92 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (150NH)
L602 L92-0138-05 FERRITE CHIP
L604 L40-1005-34 SMALL FIXED INDUCTOR (10UH)
L701-703 L92-0138-05 FERRITE CHIP
L704-706 L92-0140-05 FERRITE CHIP
L901 L92-0138-05 FERRITE CHIP
X501 L77-1832-05 VCXO (16.8MHZ)
X701 L77-1708-05 CRYSTAL RESONATOR (3.579545MHZ)
XF201 * L71-0560-05 MCF (128.55MHZ)
CP601-609 R90-0741-05 MULTIPLE RESISTOR 1K X2
CP610-624 R90-0740-05 MULTIPLE RESISTOR 100 X2
CP625 R90-0743-05 MULTIPLE RESISTOR 47K X2
CP626,627 R90-0741-05 MULTIPLE RESISTOR 1K X2
R1 RK73GB1J333J CHIP R 33K J 1/16W K2
R1 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W K
TX-RX UNIT (X57-6100-XX)
TK-6110
PARTS LIST
27
Ref. No. Address Parts No. Description Ref. No. Address Parts No. DescriptionNew Desti-
parts nation
New Desti-
parts nation
R2 RK73GB1J471J CHIP R 470 J 1/16W
R3 RK73GB1J100J CHIP R 10 J 1/16W
R4 RK73GB1J122J CHIP R 1.2K J 1/16W
R5 RK73GB1J220J CHIP R 22 J 1/16W
R6 RK73GB1J181J CHIP R 180 J 1/16W
R8 RK73GB1J100J CHIP R 10 J 1/16W K2
R8 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM K
R10 RK73GB1J560J CHIP R 56 J 1/16W
R11 RK73GB1J123J CHIP R 12K J 1/16W K2
R11 RK73GB1J183J CHIP R 18K J 1/16W K
R12 RK73GB1J683J CHIP R 68K J 1/16W
R13 RK73GB1J223J CHIP R 22K J 1/16W
R14 RK73GB1J472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/16W
R15-18 RK73FB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W
R19-22 R92-1264-05 CHIP R 5.6 J 1W
R23,24 RS14DB3F101J FL-PROOF RS 100 J 3W
R25 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R26 RK73GB1J123J CHIP R 12K J 1/16W
R27 RK73GB1J105J CHIP R 1.0M J 1/16W
R28 RK73GB1J330J CHIP R 33 J 1/16W
R29 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R30,31 RK73GB1J270J CHIP R 27 J 1/16W
R32 RK73GB1J220J CHIP R 22 J 1/16W
R33 RK73GB1J183J CHIP R 18K J 1/16W
R35 RK73GB1J223J CHIP R 22K J 1/16W
R36 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R37 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R38 RK73GB1J471J CHIP R 470 J 1/16W
R39 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R42 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R44,45 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R46 RK73GB1J153J CHIP R 15K J 1/16W
R47 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R48 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R49 RK73GB1J472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/16W
R50 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R52 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R53 RK73GB1J681J CHIP R 680 J 1/16W
R54 RK73GB1J391J CHIP R 390 J 1/16W
R55 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R56-59 RK73GB1J562J CHIP R 5.6K J 1/16W
R60 RK73GB1J153J CHIP R 15K J 1/16W
R61 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R62 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R63 RK73GB1J152J CHIP R 1.5K J 1/16W
R101 RS14DB3D2R2J FL-PROOF RS 2.2 J 2W
R102 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R103 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R104 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R105 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R106 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R107 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R108 RK73GB1J333J CHIP R 33K J 1/16W
R109 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R110 R92-0670-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R111 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R112 RK73GB1J471J CHIP R 470 J 1/16W
R113 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R114 RK73GB1J333J CHIP R 33K J 1/16W
R115-117 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R118 RK73GB1J472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/16W
R119-121 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R123 RK73GB1J152J CHIP R 1.5K J 1/16W
R124,125 RK73GB1J472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/16W
R127 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R128 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R129-132 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R133 RK73GB1J100J CHIP R 10 J 1/16W
R134 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R135 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R136 RK73GB1J394J CHIP R 390K J 1/16W
R137 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R138,139 RK73GB1J394J CHIP R 390K J 1/16W
R140,141 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R142 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R143,144 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R145 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R201 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R202,203 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R204 RK73GB1J393J CHIP R 39K J 1/16W
R205 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R206-208 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R211 RK73GB1J560J CHIP R 56 J 1/16W
R212 RK73GB1J330J CHIP R 33 J 1/16W
R215 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R216 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R218 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R221 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R223 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R225 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R226 RK73GB1J151J CHIP R 150 J 1/16W
R227 RK73GB1J222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/16W
R228 RK73GB1J101J CHIP R 100 J 1/16W
R229 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R230 RK73GB1J680J CHIP R 68 J 1/16W
R231 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R232 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R233 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R234 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R235 RK73GB1J822J CHIP R 8.2K J 1/16W
R236 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R237,238 RK73GB1J222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/16W
R239,240 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R241 RK73GB1J222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/16W
R242 RK73GB1J100J CHIP R 10 J 1/16W
R243,244 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R245 RK73GB1J100J CHIP R 10 J 1/16W
R246 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R249 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R251 RK73GB1J223J CHIP R 22K J 1/16W
R252 RK73GB1J274J CHIP R 270K J 1/16W
R253 RK73GB1J334J CHIP R 330K J 1/16W
R254 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R255 RK73GB1J182J CHIP R 1.8K J 1/16W
R256 RK73GB1J332J CHIP R 3.3K J 1/16W
R257 RK73GB1J153J CHIP R 15K J 1/16W
R258,259 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R260 RK73GB1J223J CHIP R 22K J 1/16W
R261 RK73GB1J474J CHIP R 470K J 1/16W
R262 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
TX-RX UNIT (X57-6100-XX)
TK-6110
PARTS LIST
28
Ref. No. Address Parts No. Description Ref. No. Address Parts No. DescriptionNew Desti-
parts nation
New Desti-
parts nation
R263 RK73GB1J823J CHIP R 82K J 1/16W
R264 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R265 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R266 RK73GB1J271J CHIP R 270 J 1/16W
R267 RK73GB1J180J CHIP R 18 J 1/16W
R268 RK73GB1J271J CHIP R 270 J 1/16W
R269 RK73GB1J563J CHIP R 56K J 1/16W
R270 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R401 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R402 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R403 RK73GB1J333J CHIP R 33K J 1/16W
R404 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R405 RK73GB1J823J CHIP R 82K J 1/16W
R406 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R407 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R408 RK73GB1J101J CHIP R 100 J 1/16W
R409 RK73GB1J471J CHIP R 470 J 1/16W
R410 RK73GB1J330J CHIP R 33 J 1/16W
R411 RK73GB1J563J CHIP R 56K J 1/16W
R412 RK73GB1J684J CHIP R 680K J 1/16W
R413 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R414 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R415 RK73GB1J223J CHIP R 22K J 1/16W
R416 RK73GB1J562J CHIP R 5.6K J 1/16W
R417 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R418 RK73GB1J562J CHIP R 5.6K J 1/16W
R419 RK73GB1J273J CHIP R 27K J 1/16W
R420 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R421 RK73GB1J334J CHIP R 330K J 1/16W
R422 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R423 RK73GB1J684J CHIP R 680K J 1/16W
R424 RK73GB1J222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/16W
R425 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R426 RK73GB1J223J CHIP R 22K J 1/16W
R427 RK73GB1J101J CHIP R 100 J 1/16W
R428 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R429 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R430 RK73GB1J101J CHIP R 100 J 1/16W
R431 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R432,433 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R434 RK73GB1J151J CHIP R 150 J 1/16W
R503 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R504 RK73GB1J220J CHIP R 22 J 1/16W
R505 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R506 RK73GB1J392J CHIP R 3.9K J 1/16W
R507 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R511 RK73GB1J560J CHIP R 56 J 1/16W
R512 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R513,514 RK73GB1J100J CHIP R 10 J 1/16W
R515 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R516,517 RK73GB1J100J CHIP R 10 J 1/16W
R518 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R519 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R520 RK73GB1J471J CHIP R 470 J 1/16W
R521 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM K2
R521,522 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM K
R522 RK73GB1J100J CHIP R 10 J 1/16W K2
R523 RK73GB1J101J CHIP R 100 J 1/16W K2
R523 RK73GB1J331J CHIP R 330 J 1/16W K
R524 RK73GB1J100J CHIP R 10 J 1/16W K
R524 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM K2
R525 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R526 RK73GB1J182J CHIP R 1.8K J 1/16W
R527 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R528 RK73GB1J154J CHIP R 150K J 1/16W
R529 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W K
R529 RK73GB1J124J CHIP R 120K J 1/16W K2
R530,531 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R532 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R533,534 RK73GB1J223J CHIP R 22K J 1/16W
R535 RK73GB1J222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/16W
R536 RK73GB1J223J CHIP R 22K J 1/16W
R537 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R538 RK73GB1J222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/16W
R539 RK73GB1J560J CHIP R 56 J 1/16W
R541 RK73GB1J331J CHIP R 330 J 1/16W K
R541 RK73GB1J391J CHIP R 390 J 1/16W K2
R542-545 RK73GB1J222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/16W
R546 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R547 RK73GB1J101J CHIP R 100 J 1/16W
R548 RK73GB1J561J CHIP R 560 J 1/16W
R549 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R550 RK73GB1J224J CHIP R 220K J 1/16W
R552 RK73GB1J331J CHIP R 330 J 1/16W
R553 RK73GB1J223J CHIP R 22K J 1/16W
R555 RK73GB1J470J CHIP R 47 J 1/16W
R556,557 RK73GB1J100J CHIP R 10 J 1/16W
R558 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R559 RK73GB1J334J CHIP R 330K J 1/16W
R560 RK73GB1J470J CHIP R 47 J 1/16W
R561 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R562,563 RK73GB1J470J CHIP R 47 J 1/16W
R564 RK73GB1J101J CHIP R 100 J 1/16W
R565,566 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R567 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R570 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R572 RK73GB1J101J CHIP R 100 J 1/16W K
R572 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM K2
R601 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R602 RK73GB1J474J CHIP R 470K J 1/16W
R603 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R604 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R605 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R606 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R607 RK73GB1J100J CHIP R 10 J 1/16W
R608 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R609 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R610 RK73GB1J100J CHIP R 10 J 1/16W
R611-617 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R618 RK73GB1J472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/16W
R619 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R620 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R621 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R622 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R623-627 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R628 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R629 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R630,631 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R632 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R634,635 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
TX-RX UNIT (X57-6100-XX)
TK-6110
PARTS LIST
29
R637,638 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R700 RK73GB1J393J CHIP R 39K J 1/16W
R701-705 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R706 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R707 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R708 R92-0670-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R710 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R711 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R712 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R713 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R714 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R715-720 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R722 R92-0670-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R723 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R725 R92-0670-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R726-728 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R729 RK73GB1J154J CHIP R 150K J 1/16W
R730,731 RK73GB1J334J CHIP R 330K J 1/16W
R732,733 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R734,735 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R737 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R738 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R739 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R740 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R741 RK73GB1J223J CHIP R 22K J 1/16W
R742,743 RK73GB1J184J CHIP R 180K J 1/16W
R744 RK73GB1J223J CHIP R 22K J 1/16W
R745 RK73GB1J153J CHIP R 15K J 1/16W
R746 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R747 RK73GB1J394J CHIP R 390K J 1/16W
R748 RK73GB1J101J CHIP R 100 J 1/16W
R749 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R751 RK73GB1J153J CHIP R 15K J 1/16W
R752 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R754 RK73GB1J563J CHIP R 56K J 1/16W
R755 RK73GB1J154J CHIP R 150K J 1/16W
R756 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R757 RK73GB1J562J CHIP R 5.6K J 1/16W
R758 RK73GB1J474J CHIP R 470K J 1/16W
R759 RK73GB1J562J CHIP R 5.6K J 1/16W
R760 RK73GB1J472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/16W
R761 RK73GB1J333J CHIP R 33K J 1/16W
R762 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R763 RK73GB1J472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/16W
R764 RK73GB1J223J CHIP R 22K J 1/16W
R765 RK73GB1J334J CHIP R 330K J 1/16W
R766 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R767 RK73GB1J124J CHIP R 120K J 1/16W
R768 RK73GB1J223J CHIP R 22K J 1/16W
R769 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R770 RN73GH1J913D CHIP R 91K D 1/16W
R771 RN73GH1J683D CHIP R 68K D 1/16W
R772 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R773 RN73GH1J333D CHIP R 33K D 1/16W
R774 RN73GH1J913D CHIP R 91K D 1/16W
R775 RN73GH1J274D CHIP R 270K D 1/16W
R776 RK73GB1J564J CHIP R 560K J 1/16W
R777 RN73GH1J913D CHIP R 91K D 1/16W
R778 R92-0670-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R779 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R780 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R781 RN73GH1J682D CHIP R 6.8K D 1/16W
R782 RK73GB1J472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/16W
R783 RK73GB1J155J CHIP R 1.5M J 1/16W
R784,785 RK73GB1J472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/16W
R786 RN73GH1J683D CHIP R 68K D 1/16W
R787 RK73GB1J474J CHIP R 470K J 1/16W
R788 RK73GB1J472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/16W
R789 RN73GH1J682D CHIP R 6.8K D 1/16W
R790 RK73GB1J101J CHIP R 100 J 1/16W
R791,792 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R793 RK73GB1J224J CHIP R 220K J 1/16W
R794 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R795 RK73GB1J223J CHIP R 22K J 1/16W
R797 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R798 RK73GB1J224J CHIP R 220K J 1/16W
R799 RK73GB1J393J CHIP R 39K J 1/16W
R800 RK73GB1J563J CHIP R 56K J 1/16W
R801 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R802 RK73GB1J394J CHIP R 390K J 1/16W
R803,804 RK73GB1J271J CHIP R 270 J 1/16W
R805 RK73GB1J470J CHIP R 47 J 1/16W
R806 RK73GB1J220J CHIP R 22 J 1/16W
R807 RK73GB1J333J CHIP R 33K J 1/16W
R808 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R809 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R810 RK73GB1J184J CHIP R 180K J 1/16W
R811 RK73GB1J224J CHIP R 220K J 1/16W
R812 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R814 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R815 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R901,902 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R903,904 R92-2572-05 RESISTOR 330 1/2W
R905-907 R92-1252-05 CHIP R 0 OHM
R908 R92-2572-05 RESISTOR 330 1/2W
R909,910 R92-1201-05 CHIP R 220 1/2W
R911 R92-2572-05 RESISTOR 330 1/2W
R912 RK73GB1J100J CHIP R 10 J 1/16W
R913 RK73GB1J473J CHIP R 47K J 1/16W
R914,915 R92-1201-05 CHIP R 220 1/2W
R916-923 RK73GB1J102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/16W
R924 RK73GB1J104J CHIP R 100K J 1/16W
R925 RK73GB1J274J CHIP R 270K J 1/16W
R926-928 RK73GB1J103J CHIP R 10K J 1/16W
R929 RK73GB1J100J CHIP R 10 J 1/16W
R930 R92-1281-05 RESISTOR 4.7 1/4W
VR701 R32-0635-05 SEMI FIXED VARIABLE RESISTOR (470)
VR901 3A * R31-0630-05 VARIABLE RESISTOR (10K)
K1 * S76-0425-05 RELAY
D1 HSM88AS DIODE
D3 HSM88AS DIODE
D4,5 1SS355 DIODE
D101 DSA3A1-FK DIODE
D102 ZSA5A27 ZENER DIODE
D103 02DZ15(X,Y) ZENER DIODE
D104 1SS355 DIODE
D105 02DZ15(X,Y) ZENER DIODE
D106 1SS355 DIODE
D107 DA204U DIODE
TX-RX UNIT (X57-6100-XX)
Ref. No. Address Parts No. Description Ref. No. Address Parts No. DescriptionNew Desti-
parts nation
New Desti-
parts nation
TK-6110
PARTS LIST
30
D108 1SS355 DIODE
D109 02DZ18(X,Y) ZENER DIODE
D202-205 * KV1470 VARIABLE CAPACITANCE DIODE
D206 MA742 DIODE
D207 MA2S111 DIODE
D208 02DZ5.1(Y) ZENER DIODE
D401 1SS301 DIODE
D501-504 MA2S077 DIODE
D701-710 DA204U DIODE
D711 MA742 DIODE
D912-915 DAP202U DIODE
D916 1SS373 DIODE
IC2 TA75S01F IC (APC COMPARATOR)
IC101 TC4013BF(N) IC (D FLIP-FLOP)
IC102 * TDA1519A IC (AUDIO POWER AMP)
IC103 TA7808S IC (VOLTAGE REGULATOR)
IC104 TK11250BM IC (VOLTAGE REGULATOR)
IC105 BU4066BCFV IC (ANALOG SWITCH)
IC201 GN2011(Q) IC (ACTIVE DBM)
IC202 TA31136FN IC (FM IF SYSTEM)
IC203 TC7S66FU IC (ANALOG SWITCH)
IC401 MC1350D IC (AGC AMP)
IC501 LMX2332LTMX IC (DUAL-PLL)
IC601 PST9132NR IC (VOLTAGE DETECTOR)
IC602 TK11250BM IC (VOLTAGE REGULATOR)
IC603 TC7WU04FU IC (BUFFER AMP)
IC604 784214GC0618EU IC (MICROPROCESSOR)
IC605 AT2408N10SI2.5 IC (EEPROM)
IC606 TC7S02FU IC (NOR GATE)
IC607 AT29C020-90TI IC (FLASH ROM)
IC701-704 BU4094BCFV IC (SHIFT REGISTER)
IC705 TA75W01FU IC (ACTIVE LOW PASS FILTER)
IC706,707 TC75W51FU IC (ACTIVE LOW PASS FILTER)
IC708 LC73872M IC (DTMF DECODER)
IC709 TC75W51FU IC (BUFFER AMP/ACTIVE FILTER)
IC710 M62364FP IC (D/A CONVERTER)
IC711 TC75W51FU IC (SUMMING/BUFFER AMP)
IC712 BU4066BCFV IC (ANALOG SWITCH)
IC713 TC35453F IC (AUDIO PROCESSOR)
IC714 TA75W01FU IC (AF/BUFFER AMP)
IC715 M62354GP IC (D/A CONVERTER)
IC901 BU4094BCF IC (SHIFT REGISTER)
IC902 LC75824W IC (LCD DRIVER)
Q1 2SC4649(N,P) TRANSISTOR
Q2 2SC3357 TRANSISTOR
Q3 2SK2596 FET
Q4,5 2SK3075 FET
Q6,7 * 2SC2540 TRANSISTOR
Q8 2SK1824 FET
Q9 2SA1362(Y) TRANSISTOR
Q10 2SK1824 FET
Q11 DTC114TE DIGITAL TRANSISTOR
Q12 2SB1132(Q,R) TRANSISTOR
Q13 2SK1824 FET
Q101 DTA114EE DIGITAL TRANSISTOR
Q102 DTA114YE DIGITAL TRANSISTOR
Q103 DTA114EE DIGITAL TRANSISTOR
Q104 DTC114YE DIGITAL TRANSISTOR
Q105 DTA144TE DIGITAL TRANSISTOR
Q106 DTC114EE DIGITAL TRANSISTOR
Q107 2SK1824 FET
Q108 DTC114EE DIGITAL TRANSISTOR
Q109 2SK1824 FET
Q110 2SJ506(S) FET
Q111 DTA114YE DIGITAL TRANSISTOR
Q112 DTC114TE DIGITAL TRANSISTOR
Q113-115 2SK1824 FET
Q117 2SB1132(Q,R) TRANSISTOR
Q118,119 2SA1362(Y) TRANSISTOR
Q121,122 2SK1824 FET
Q201 2SK2596 FET
Q202-204 2SK508NV(K52) FET
Q205 2SC4215(Y) TRANSISTOR
Q206 2SC4617(S) TRANSISTOR
Q401 3SK131(L) FET
Q402 2SA1832(GR) TRANSISTOR
Q403-406 2SC4738(GR) TRANSISTOR
Q407 2SK1824 FET
Q408 2SA1832(GR) TRANSISTOR
Q501 2SC4617(S) TRANSISTOR
Q503 3SK131(L) FET
Q504 2SC4617(S) TRANSISTOR
Q505,506 2SC4649(N,P) TRANSISTOR
Q507 2SC4617(S) TRANSISTOR
Q601,602 2SK1824 FET
Q701,702 DTD114EK DIGITAL TRANSISTOR
Q703 2SJ243 FET
Q704 2SK1824 FET
Q705 2SJ243 FET
Q706-709 2SK1824 FET
Q901,902 2SC4617(S) TRANSISTOR
Q903-905 2SK1824 FET
TH1 157-503-65001 THERMISTOR
TH2,3 157-104-53001 THERMISTOR
TH201 157-503-65001 THERMISTOR
TX-RX UNIT (X57-6100-XX)
Ref. No. Address Parts No. Description Ref. No. Address Parts No. DescriptionNew Desti-
parts nation
New Desti-
parts nation